MENU

AVAILABLE TUES - SUN FROM 10AM

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

CLUBHOUSE FULL ENGLISH
Sausages, Back Bacon, Hashbrown, Flat Cap

Mushroom, Tomato, Fried Egg, Baked Beans
White, Brown, or Gluten Free Toast

CLUBHOUSE VEGETARIAN
Rosemary Sausages, Baby Spinach, Flat Cap

Mushroom, Tomato, Fried Egg, Baked Beans
White, Brown, or Gluten Free Toast

SMOKED SALMON & EGGS
Smoked Salmon, Scrambled Eggs,

White, Brown, or Gluten Free Toast

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL
Smoked Salmon & Dill Cream Cheese Bagel

SAUSAGE OR BACON BAP

SANDWICHES

TUNA MAYONNAISE
SMOKED CHEDDAR & PICKLE
HAM, LETTUCE & TOMATO

CLUB SANDWICH

Turkey Breast, Bacon, Cheddar, Baby Gem, Tomato

NEW YORK DELI

Sliced Pastrami, Swiss Cheese, Tomato, Mustard Mayo

CIABATTAS

SAUSAGE & CARAMELISED ONION
TUNA & CHEESE MELT
FISH GOUJON, TARTAR, BABYGEM

CHICKEN, BACON, SMOKED CHEESE

12.00

10.50

10.00

8.00

4.50

5.95
5.95
5.95

9.95

8.95

8.50
8.95
8.95
8.95

SMALL PLATES £4.95each |3 for £12

MIXED OLIVES

HONEY & MUSTARD GLAZED SAUSAGES

CRISPY FRIED WHITEBAIT

VEGETABLE SAMOSAS, SWEET CHILLI DIP

LARGE PLATES

WHOLETAIL SCAMPI

Fries, Garden Peas, Tartar Sauce

SPICY BEEF BURGER

Piri Piri Ketchup, Fries, Lettuce, Tartar

HONEY GLAZED SUFFOLK HAM
Fried Eggs. Fries, Salad

BBQ PULLED PORK SLIDERS
Coleslaw, Dill Pickles, Fries, Crispy Onions

HOMEMADE QUICHE
New Potato Salad, Coleslaw, Mixed Salad

MAC ‘N’ CHEESE (V)
Garlic Bread, Crispy Onions

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN SKEWERS

Skin On Fries, Mixed Salad, Coleslaw

FENMAN'’S ‘DOCKY BOARD’

Honey Ham, Sliced Pastrami, British Cheese & Pickle,

Sausage Roll, Potato Salad, Fresh Bread

SIDES

SKIN ON FRIES

LOADED ERIES
Bacon, Smoked Cheddar

PIRI PIRI LOADED FRIES

16.00

14.00

13.50

12.00

10.00

12.50

14.00

15.00

3.00

6.50

7.00

DESSERTS & DELI COUNTER

A selection of homemade savoury & sweet treats

HOLLAND

HH

HOSPITALITY

Please note, some ofthe above dishes are subject fo availability.

Dietary reauirement can be catered for upon request.

WWW.PHEASANTCATERING.COM
ENQUIRIES@PHEASANTCATERINGCAMBRIDGE.CO.UK



