# AVAILABLE TUES - SUN FROM 10AM

# **ALL DAY BREAKFAST**

CLUBHOUSE FULL ENGLISH Sausages, Back Bacon, Hashbrown, Flat Cap Mushroom, Tomato, Fried Egg, Baked Beans White, Brown, or Gluten Free Toast	12.00
CLUBHOUSE VEGETARIAN Rosemary Sausages, Baby Spinach, Flat Cap Mushroom, Tomato, Fried Egg, Baked Beans White, Brown, or Gluten Free Toast	10.50
SMOKED SALMON & EGGS Smoked Salmon, Scrambled Eggs, White, Brown, or Gluten Free Toast	10.00
SMOKED SALMON BAGEL Smoked Salmon & Dill Cream Cheese Bagel	8.00
SAUSAGE OR BACON BAP	4.50

# **SANDWICHES**

TUNA MAYONNAISE	5.95
SMOKED CHEDDAR & PICKLE	5.95
HAM, LETTUCE & TOMATO	5.95
CLUB SANDWICH Turkey Breast, Bacon, Cheddar, Baby Gem, Tomato	9.95
NEW YORK DELI Sliced Pastrami, Swiss Cheese, Tomato, Mustard Mayo	8.95

### **CIABATTAS**

CALICACE OF CADAMELICED ONIONI	0.50
SAUSAGE & CARAMELISED ONION	8.50
TUNA & CHEESE MELT	8.95
FISH GOUJON, TARTAR, BABYGEM	8.95
CHICKEN, BACON, SMOKED CHEESE	8.95

# SMALL PLATES £4.95 each | 3 for £12

MIXED OLIVES

HONEY & MUSTARD GLAZED SAUSAGES
CRISPY FRIED WHITEBAIT

VEGETABLE SAMOSAS, SWEET CHILLI DIP

# LARGE PLATES

WHOLETAIL SCAMPI Fries, Garden Peas, Tartar Sauce	16.00
SPICY BEEF BURGER Piri Piri Ketchup, Fries, Lettuce, Tartar	14.00
HONEY GLAZED SUFFOLK HAM Fried Eggs. Fries, Salad	13.50
BBQ PULLED PORK SLIDERS Coleslaw, Dill Pickles, Fries, Crispy Onions	12.00
HOMEMADE QUICHE New Potato Salad, Coleslaw, Mixed Salad	10.00
MAC 'N' CHEESE (V) Garlic Bread, Crispy Onions	12.50
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN SKEWERS Skin On Fries, Mixed Salad, Coleslaw	14.00
FENMAN'S 'DOCKY BOARD' Honey Ham, Sliced Pastrami, British Cheese & Pickle, Sausage Roll, Potato Salad, Fresh Bread	15.00

### **SIDES**

SKIN ON FRIES	3.00
LOADED FRIES Bacon, Smoked Cheddar	6.50
PIRI PIRI LOADED FRIES	7.00

# **DESSERTS & DELI COUNTER**

A selection of homemade savoury & sweet treats



Please note, some of the above dishes are subject to availability.

Dietary requirement can be catered for upon request.